
 

INTERNATIONAL TAEKWON-DO FEDERATION® 
APPLICATION FOR BLACK BELT STATUS CARDS 

ITF Administration 
International Taekwon-do Federation  

192 High Street, 1st Floor,  
West Drayton, Middx. UB7 7BE  

ENGLAND  
Tel. 00 44 1895 459946  Fax. 00 44 1895 430257 

secgen@itf-administration.com 
www.itf-administration.com 

 
INO / SCHOOL        TEL (inc code)       

PRESIDENT/CHAIRMAN       Degree      FAX (inc code)       

RETURN ADDRESS 
Including Country & ZIP 

      EMAIL       

      CARDS REQUESTED Yearly:           Life:       

Please inform these students they are able to activate there profile by registering at www.itf-administration.com. 
They are able to upload pictures, use the forum, view their status / achievements and much more by registering. FEE ENCLOSED $        

 

 Surname Forename DOB 
DD/MM/YYYY 

Country of 
Birth Nationality Degree Certificate 

Number Date of Issue Instructor & Degree Tick if  
RENEWAL 

1                                                        
2                                                        
3                                                        
4                                                        
5                                                        
6                                                        
7                                                        
8                                                        
9                                                        

10                                                        
11                                                        
12                                                        
13                                                        
14                                                        
15                                                        

 
 

Write name of applicant & row number on reverse of photos) 
 

- Continue Overleaf If Necessary - 

The Society for Orthodox Taekwon-Do® is registered as a non-profit organisation. 



 
 Surname Forename DOB 

DD/MM/YYYY 
Country of 

Birth Nationality Degree Certificate 
Number Date of Issue Instructor & Degree Tick if  

RENEWAL 
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Write name of applicant & row number on reverse of photos) 
The Society for Orthodox Taekwon-Do® is registered as a non-profit organisation. 


